
C-2 PERFIL DEL SENDERO: Camí d´Arminyá 

 
Altura   m.  
                                                 
                                               
                                               
                                               
                                               
                                               
                                               
                                               
1100                                               
1050                                               
1000                                               
950                                               
900                                               
850                                               
800                                               
750                                               
700                                               
650                                               
600                                               
550                                               
500                                               
450                                               
400m                                               
Distancia 
Km. 

   1   2    3    4    5    6   7   8    9  10  11  12  13  14  15 16 17 18  19  20 21  22  23  24  25 26  27  28 

Horario en h.
 

       0:59´ 1:15´       2:27´                   3:47´                   4:37´ 

Cruce Mas 
d´Olaria 

Mas d´Hilari 

Naiximent 
riu Llucena 

Mas 
d´Arminyá

Barranc 
font 
blanca 

Mas 
d`Olaria 

Mas de la 
Costa 
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